

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 528-532 OF 2011  
IN  
I.A. NOS. 11-15 OF 2011  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5085-5089 OF 2004

(FOR PREL. HEARING)

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM KRISHAN

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 05/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.V.Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kr. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Smita, Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Personal appearance is dispensed with.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master