

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 528-532 OF 2011
IN
I.A. NOS. 11-15 OF 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5085-5089 OF 2004

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM KRISHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kr. Upadhyay, Adv.
 For Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
 For Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf the State of Uttar Pradesh, put up this matter on March 23, 2012.

It is hoped and expected that by that date the respondent shall comply with the order dated 11.3.2011 of this court in letter and spirit.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master