

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 528-532 OF 2011
IN
I.A. NOS. 11-15 of 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5085-5089 OF 2004

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM KRISHAN

Respondent(s)/
Alleged Contemner

(With office report)

Date: 03/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Smita Bhankoti, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Additional Advocate General
for the State of Uttar Pradeh, put up this case after two weeks.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|