

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 528-532 OF 2011  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5085-5089 OF 2004

PURAN SINGH &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM KRISHAN Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Upadhyay, Adv.  
For Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmed, AAG  
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIt is stated that there is a bereavement in the family of  
arguing counsel for the petitioners.  
Put up after four weeks.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|