

X
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 528-532 OF 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5085-5089 OF 2004

PURAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM KRISHAN Respondent(s)

Date: 04/04/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Smita Bankoti, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, put up on April 15, 2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|((Sneh Bala Mehra)

|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

X
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 528-532 OF 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5085-5089 OF 2004

PURAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM KRISHAN Respondent(s)

Date: 04/04/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Smita Bankoti, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, put up on April 15, 2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|