

V  
ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (Civil) Nos. 528-532 of 2011 in  
IA Nos. 11-15/2011 in CA Nos. 5085-5089 of 2004

PURAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM KRISHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of September  
2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|